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2x3 Art. no.
TMP, TMG, TMGW

modular partition walls

Safety space in your workplace: an office, a workshop, a factory, a hospital or clinic. We offer several products that will help
protect against the spreadof bacteria and viruses.It is an effective physical barrier that can perform additional functions (an
information surface for writing). Surface made of transparent plexiglass. Mounted with special legs. Mounting set supplied
with every board. Lockable casters available on request.

Warranty: 2 years.



2x3

THE BOARDS’ COMPANY

modular partition walls

2x3 Art. no.
Boards
TMP123
TMP126
TMP129
TMP1212
TMP1218
Accessories
NTM160
NTM190
NTMU

NTK

Dimensions [cm] Surface Warranty
120 x 30
120 x 60
120 90 transparent 2 years
plexiglass 3 mm
120 x 120
120 x 180

stand for board 160 cm
stand for board 190 cm
board holder, 2 pcs

casters, 2 pcs

www.2x3.pl



