

2x3 Art. no.

TMP, TMG, TMGW

modular partition walls

Safety space in your workplace: an office, a workshop, a factory, a hospital or clinic. We offer several products that will help protect against the spreadof bacteria and viruses. It is an effective physical barrier that can perform additional functions (an information surface for writing). Surface made of transparent plexiglass. Mounted with special legs. Mounting set supplied with every board. Lockable casters available on request.

Warranty: 2 years.

modular partition walls

2x3 Art. no.	Dimensions [cm]	Surface	Warranty
Boards			
TMP123	120 × 30	transparent plexiglass 3 mm	2 years
TMP126	120 × 60		
TMP129	120 × 90		
TMP1212	120 × 120		
TMP1218	120 × 180		
Accessories			
NTM160	stand for board 160 cm		
NTM190	stand for board 190 cm		
NTMU	board holder, 2 pcs		
NTK	casters, 2 pcs		



